



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 659/2015

RAJIV BHATNAGAR

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms. Divya Jhalani, Adv. (VC)

versus

STATE & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Amit Sahni, APP for the State
Mr. Abhinav Mukherji and Ms.
Pratishtha Vij, Advs.
Mr. Gaurav Bhardwaj and Mr.
Chetan, Adv. for R-2 & 4.
Ms. Bhavi Midha, Adv. for R-3.
Ms. Preeti Gupta, Adv. for R-6.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

ORDER

27.02.2023

%

Hon'ble Judge is on leave.

List on 18.09.2023.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

FEBRUARY 27, 2023

Pallavi